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Cocktails
Strawberry & Lime

 

Ginseng, Turmeric, Stonefruit. 

Chamomile, Lemon Balm, Citrus. 

Fever-Tree Raspberry & Rose Lemonade. 

Pineapple, Hot Honey, Mexican Lime, Soda. 

Elderflower, Apple, Moroccan & English Mint, Soda. 

Three Spirit Social, Dark Fruit, Fever-Tree Ginger Beer. 

Crafted alcohol-free drinks for every occasion.

Cranberry, Moroccan & English Mint, Fever-Tree Ginger Beer. 
93kcal

HOT HONEY & PINEAPPLE 

WINTER COOLERS 
CRANBERRY & MINT / 

MINDFUL BLENDS 

SPARKLING WINE, BEER & CIDER 
STEINBOCK, RIESLING, GERMANY

AF
5.20

AF

AF

GINGER ICED TEA 

RASPBERRY & ROSE 

APPLE & ELDERFLOWER 

TRIP CBD LEMON & BASIL

TRIP CBD PEACH & GINGER

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 0.0%

REKORDERLIG CIDER 0.0% 

 

NOOH LA COSTE ROSÉ, PROVENCE
 S 8.70

 

B 34.50

B 45.50
 

/ 6.20

/ 4.20

/ 5.20

/ 4.70

/ 5.20

/ 4.70

 / 4.95 

/5.75 196kcal

22kcal
 

28 kcal per 125ml serve

21kcal

20kcal

50kcal

102kcal

75kcal

75kcal

51kcal

Glass Size: S 125ml Bottle: 750ml

Pleaseasktheteamabout our wider range of alcohol-free serves.


